1
G
E
A
R
S
1– 25
P.D. D

Stainless Steel AISI 416
Prehardened to HRC 25
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION:
A   1        2 M Y 0 4
10
10
M2
M3
M3
M3
1.3
1.8
1.8
1.8
0.9
1.3
1.3
** **
D1 P.D. D
5
7
d
3.5**
12
No. of
Teeth
1
G
E
A
R
S
1
G
E
A
R
S
1–26
T T
MATERIAL:   303 Stainless Steel
ISO CLASS 7 20° PRESSURE ANGLE
NOTE:  Socket Head Cap Screw Supplied.
Fig. 2Fig. 1
 Precision
Component
Fairloc® hubs require controlled shaft tolerances.
Suggested tolerance according to g6, h6 or h7.
d
L
D1 D1
P.D.
D
d P.D.
D
l1
l1
T T
l2
L